
10,265 183

110,894,234 2,674,072

$43,972,198.41

Owned Square 

Feet

Percentage of Inventory 

by Square Feet

No. of Owned 

Facilities

Percentage of Inventory 

by Facilities Count

77,018,009 69.5% 2,903 28.3%

15,259,447 13.8% 1,360 13.3%

7,025,933 6.3% 4,617 45.0%

6,387,311 5.7% 251 2.4%

4,539,831 4.1% 1,100 10.7%

663,702 0.6% 33 0.3%

Owned Square 

Feet

Percentage of Inventory 

by Square Feet

No. of Owned 

Facilities

Percentage of Inventory 

by Facilities Count

29,447,765 26.6% 563 5.5%

21,549,566 19.4% 974 9.5%

14,386,469 13.0% 891 8.7%

8,611,414 7.8% 840 8.2%

4,615,046 4.2% 331 3.2%

4,493,830 4.0% 45 0.4%

3,929,242 3.5% 954 9.3%

3,554,986 3.2% 114 1.1%

3,463,366 3.1% 195 1.9%

3,228,322 2.9% 2,790 27.2%

Owned Square 

Feet

Percentage of Inventory 

by Square Feet

No. of Owned 

Facilities

Percentage of Inventory 

by Facilities Count

19,498,799 17.6% 629 6.1%

4,584,640 4.1% 232 2.3%

2,260,671 2.0% 34 0.3%

12,704,881 11.5% 328 3.2%

16,606,545 15.0% 594 5.8%

13,281,824 12.0% 1,672 16.3%

19,799,334 17.9% 3,897 38.0%

3,950,267 3.6% 46 0.4%

14,640,945 13.2% 2,599 25.3%

3,566,327 3.2% 233 2.3%

Western Washington University

Central Washington University

State Parks and Recreation 

Commission

Human Services

Natural Resources and Recreation

General Government

Transportation

Education

General

Health Care

Laboratory

Office

Residential

Special Use

Study

Support

Unclassified

State of Washington

OWNED FACILITIES SUMMARY REPORT

NUMBER OF OWNED FACILITIES:

TOTAL OWNED SQUARE FEET:

Functional Area

Agency

NUMBER OF RECEIVABLE CONTRACTS:

TOTAL RECEIVABLE SQUARE FEET:

TOTAL ANNUAL RECEIVABLES:

As of 6/30/2024

Educational

University of Washington

Higher Education

FUNCTIONAL AREA SUMMARY

TOP 10 AGENCIES BY SQUARE FEET

PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY

Property Classification

Community and Technical College 

System

Washington State University

Department of Corrections

Department of Social and Health 

Services

Department of Enterprise Services

Department of Transportation

Source: Washington State Facilities Portfolio Management Tool Page 1



0 1 1,056

95 2 2,973

186 3 3,961

120 4 1,215

211 5 937

537 NOT ASSESSED 123

437

776

1,226

1,193

1,039

1,338

1,459

697

862

1990-99

2000-09

2010-19

NONE

1940-49

1950-59

1960-69

1970-79

1980-89

Pre-1900

1900-09

1910-19

1920-29

1930-39

BUILDING AGE BY DECADE BUILDING CONDITION SUMMARY

Source: Washington State Facilities Portfolio Management Tool Page 2


